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NMC

College Name : MVJ Medical College and Research Hospital, Bangalore

Course¢ Name : MS - General Surgery

Type of affiliating University : State Government University

Category : Private

Academic Year : 2021-2022

Total Sanctioned intake (Seats) : 6

Recognized Seats : 6

Seats Displayed at NMC Website : 6

Last Date of Admission : 30/04/2022
Permitted Seats (if all seats not recognized) : 0

List of Students for MS - General Surgery
Year 2021-2022

Print

S. Cotrae Name of

No. Student Birth on Seat
MS -

1 General
Surgery
MS -

2 General
Surgery
MS -

3 General
Surgery
MS -

4 General
Surgery

UDAATHAR . 18/06/1989 Recognized

RASHMITHA
SHREE P

02/05/1997 Recognized
ROOPALI S

GADEKAR 16/04/1995 Recognized

DEVIC G 03/12/1996 Recognized

MS -
5 General
Surgery

MS -
6  General KARTHICK T 27/06/1994 Recognized

Surgery

BALAJI

MANICKAM 23/09/1994 Recognized

Date of Admitted Admitted Chtecor
By £9TY Ha

MALINI . State

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Physically
ndicapped

NMC

Exam Rank
Exam Name/ Roll. no.  AIR/ State
Rank (State)

Percentile
of Marks

NEET/
2166057971/2166057971

NEET/
2166054183/2166054183

NEET/
2166055947/2166055947

NEET/ DR AMBIKAVATHY

34721/34721  undefined

2166125123/2166125123 M

NEET/

2166124283/2166124283 29272/95272  undefined

NEET/ DR MILIND H
IDDALIGI

2166126930/2166126930 123693/123693 undefined

PG Teacher under
whom the candidate

34733/34733  undefined DR RAVIKUMAR V  Yes
44135/44135 undefined DR P SUDARSHAN Yes

32894/11936  undefined DR GULAMNABI

DR ™
LAKSHMINARAYAN ©5

Stipend Stipend
Paid Amount

30000
30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

Stipend
Paid
Govt.
institution

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

Student Registered

Regn.
No.

100219

135997

122498

147682

142486

129576

Date of

Counnll Admission

Name

Karnataka

Medical  08/03/2022
Council

Karnataka

Medical  08/03/2022
Council

Karnataka

Medical  08/03/2022
Council
Tamil

Nadu

Medical
Council
Tamil

Nadu

Medical
Council
Karnataka
Medical  07/03/2022
Council

07/03/2022

03/05/2022




